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104 958 €

143 963 €

256 407 €

205 771 €

Investissement

Fonctionnement

BUDGET PRINCPAL

Recettes Dépenses   

815 493 €

387 607 €

88 050 €

17 993 €

Investissement

Fonctionnement

BUDGET ASSAINISSEMENT

Recettes Dépenses  
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